UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
3513 CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 12
Copyright © 2007 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-129.A
PC POWER SUPPLY
SUPERVISOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 3513 is designed to provide protection circuits,

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 12
          www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-129.A
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
3513E-D16-T 3513EL-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
3513E-S16-R 3513EL-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
3513E-S16-T 3513EL-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
3513F-D16-T 3513FL-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
3513F-S16-R 3513FL-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
3513F-S16-T 3513FL-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
3513EL-D16-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating